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119 Richard St.
(Riverside Acres)

204 Brown St - Gayville

104 Calumet Drive - , : $147,500 $137,000 v
$389,000 11(_” Cedar * $129,900 3-bedrooms, 1-bath on main Beautiful 2 story home 4-bed- 300M h ' Gayvill
3-bedroom, 2.5.bath, approxi- gharml_ng 3-t;ed"roolm, tz'gat_h with open living/kitchen/dining rooms, formal dining, large el:13a7n:)00 ayville
)y & , ome is centrally located in e : i i ,
mately 1-acre. 2-fireplaces, yankon Rick, Anderson areas. Attached, finished 2-car kitchen, main floor laundry and

open layout and 14' ceilings. Realty. (605)760-9976.

garage. Jon (605)661-9324 for
more information.

oversized garage. Call Brad
Dykes (605)660-1414. Shore

Large 2nd floor deck.

Dave or Diane Bushong
605-660-2813, 605-660-5444
http://www.yankton.net/app/ht
ml/104calumetdr/index.html

Now building townhouses
at 602-606 Sawgrass Street.
1,229 sq.ft.+/- units with 3
bedrooms, 1.5 baths, at-
tached 2-car garage, cov-
ered patio. (605)661-8003 or
(605)661-2400.

117 Lookout Trail
Price Reduced * $385,000
5-bedroom, 3.5-bath, 6-miles
from Yankton. Stacy, Century
21 (605)660-3332.

1005 Maple * $239,000
Look beyond the ordinary, this is small town living at its finest!
Located on the edge of Tyndall with views of the countryside,
this beautiful 6 bedroom/3.5 bath home built in 2000 boasts
over 3800 sq ft. of finished living space, main floor laundry, a 4
season room off the kitchen/dining, upgraded granite kitchen
countertops, great room with gas fireplace, and a triple stall
garage. Situated on two city lots, there’s plenty of room for a
garden or play area. This home is move-in ready. Opportunity
is knocking....Call Kami Guthmiller today for your

personal viewing, 6602147

Lewis & Clark Realty, Inc.

www.yanktonareahomes.com ®.wm.®

th

[T

additional cost.

1504 Joseph CIrcle o $245 000

3BR, 2BA new construction in Benedict Estates, 1,450 sq. ft. open floor plan with
kitchen center island, large covered deck. Master bathroom has a whirlpool tub,
unfinished basement, has potential for 2 bedrooms, family room and bath for

http://www.yankton.net/app/ht to Shore Realty, LLC.

ml/119richard/

When you finish

reading, Please
RECYCLE.

Farm House on

8.46 Acres for sale!

Peace and
Quiet in the
Country...

Modern 3-5 bedroom with
2-eggress windows added,
2-baths. 12 minutes from
Yankton or Vermillion. Lisa,
Anderson Realty LLC
(605)661-0054.

407 Ruth Street + $399,000
Updated 4-bedrooms, 3-baths,
3-car attached garage, 3,904
sqg.ft. Quiet, neighborhood,
near park. Terry (605)
661-9691 or Elizabeth (605)
660-1900.
http://www.yankton.net/app/ht
ml/407ruth/index.html

3BRplus 1 NCBR, 3 bath

$129,000
less $15,000
roof allowance
$6,000 septic system
allowance

53913 891 Road, Bloomfield, NE

(Located 1/2 mile north of Lindy, NE)
To learn more: www.lewisandclarkshores.com

Scott O’Neal
402-768-8877 W

Shore to Shore Realty UL

Home office: 54997 897th Rd - Lot 14, Crofton
Yankton Office: 231 Broadway Ave, Suite B-1

MLS 111671

601 East 15th St. » $119 900

Located on a nice corner lot between elementary and middle
schools, this 3+ bedroom, 2 bath ranch home has an attached
single garage, sprinkler system, fireplace and newer furnace. There
are hardwood floors under the carpet in the bedrooms and living

402 W. 5th St. * $99,900

2BR, 1BA could be your personal residence or your business or as a residential or
commercial rental. Large covered patio, original wood floors and trim. Large open
living and dining areas, spacious walk-up attic could be finished for living space.
Basement provides plenty of storage or workshop possibilities. Well maintained
with new siding, shingles and gutters in 2012. Cleaning business could be bought
with property for additional cost, or be purchased separately.

1404 Augustine Dr. » $217,500
2BR, 2BA house in the new Benedict Estates. Just under 1,300+/- square feet of
main floor living. Master suite with master bath and a large walk-in closet. Break-
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